BUS

ol Peruvian Park

0

We expect to be

- Bus Stops and Routes

at our temporary location (11150 S 300 E) until our new

school is completed in September. This document shows the bus stops
and schedules from the 2021-22 school year. The transportation
department has indicated that they expect the stops to remain the same
for the 2022-23 school year. Please note that the maps indicate the
approximate location of the stop. Refer to the address listed to locate the

actual bus stop.

*When we move into our new school, only in-boundary students living
west of 1300 East will be offered bus transportation per state guidelines.



Bus Schedules




BUS 1232 -1060 E 7800 S to 1240 E 8600 S

.CR

BUS # 1232 MORNING BUS -- GOING TO SCHOOL RUN ID: 1
STOP ID LOCATION TIME
1060 E 7800 S (PROMONTORY POINT APTS) 07:19 AM
LODGEPOLE DR (7955 S) & TWELVE PINES DR (1200 E)... 07:21 AM
OLD DAIRY RD (7985 S) & CLIFF SIDE DR (1060 E) 07:23 AM
8629 S VAQUERO DR (975 E) (SIDEWALK BY FENCE) 07:27 AM
1130 E 8600 S 07:29 AM
1185 E & 8725 S 07:30 AM
8836 S 1240 E (DRIVEWAY FOR SAFETY) 07:33 AM
8725S & 1270 E 07:34 AM
8600 S & 1240 E (GAYSHALOR APTYS) 07:36 AM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 07:55 AM
BUS # 1232 AFTERNOON BUS -- GOING HOME RUNID: 1
STOP ID LOCATION TIME
ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 02:45 PM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTAWAY) 02:57 PM
1060 E 7800 S (PROMONTORY POINT APTS) 03:17 PM
LODGEPOLE DR (7955 S) & TWELVE PINES DR (1200 E)... 03:19 PM
OLD DAIRY RD (7985 S) & CLIFF SIDE DR (1060 E) 03:21 PM
8629 S VAQUERO DR (975 E) (SIDEWALK BY FENCE) 03:25 PM
1130 E 8600 S 03:27 PM
1185 E & 8725 S 03:28 PM
8836 S 1240 E (DRIVEWAY FOR SAFETY) 03:31 PM
8725 S & 1270 E 03:32 PM
8600 S & 1240 E (GAYSHALOR APTS) 03:34 PM

Roja St

ES
GHTS

T

o
7800 S

Promontory Way

: 7%66 S

It

4 Sunset Coffee Co

w

Vi
®w Point Dr

0

79858 = E79853

3000

8050 S

Smart Ln

E8175g

3000LS

Py pI31y3u0iIS S

Kirkwood Way

Fallbrook W
ay

83208

Buchnell Dr

(R

3000LS

Sandy
= Irrigation
Canal

rrony

or
Q¥

Lodgeo

=

9
” Roint Pkwy g E 8020 S

Liberty Heights

Apartments

8220 S

E 8280 S

E8320S

1q apishem

W
)
S
.'\q’

0

3S/2LS

9‘. Lori Cir 9

S5LZLS

1 poOM

w
o IS
m 3
m
) s12ss SHERWOOD
PARK
w
@ E8175S
™
? EMu/é
Madrid Way, @,/}
%
%
Peruvian Park ( &
Elementary School ©
w
E8425S E 842
20 o 2 L oo
S & @ B I & g
m ~
m S om Mmoo ¢
8545 S
E 8600 S E 860!

3 00¢€L

J 0SEL

E8685S

8730 S

o
ELL NN



BUS 1200 -- LIBERTY HEIGHTS TO 1259 E WAYSIDE DR

BUS # 1200
STOP ID

BUS # 1200
STOP ID

MORNING BUS
RUN ID:
LOCATION TIME
8125 S & 1300 E (LIBERTY HEIGHTS APTS) 07:30 AM
1280 E & 8220 S 07:31 AM
8320 S & WAYSIDE DR (1170 E) 07:33 AM
1259 E WAYSIDE DR (8440 S) 07:34 AM

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 07:55 AM

AFTERNOON BUS

RUNID: 1

LOCATION TIME

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 02:45 PM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 02:57 PM
8125 S & 1300 E (LIBERTY HEIGHTS APTS) 03:18 PM
1280 E & 8220 S 03:19 PM
8320 S & WAYSIDE DR (1170 E) 03:21 PM
1259 E WAYSIDE DR (8440 S) 03:22 PM

- .
‘U t -t
S Roint Pkwy g E8020S
o
m
9 SHERWOOIL
PARK
| w
9 = E8175S
™ K
ly 8220 'S ? E My
madrid way @/;}

9‘ E 8280 S
E8320S _
Peruvian Park
Elementary School

3SLZLS

E 8425S E!

o

3 00€L
0EELS
08€L S
0EVLS
1SLYL
0ZSLS



Bus Schedules




BUS #1266 -- 8425 S to Mulberry Way

%
MORNING BUS Madrid Way
BUS # 1266 RUN ID:
STOP ID LOCATION TIME
<
1380 E 8425 S 07:36 AM &Y 1’&3)
HILL HAVEN LN (1620 E) & MULBERRY WY (8300 S)GREEN... ~ 07:38 AM K3 o
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTAWAY) ~ 08:00 AM  ( g550 o © %
» 2 «, Grange
— i Q
& Peruvian Park & )
- Elementary School %

AFTERNOON BUS

BUS # 1266 RUN ID: 9
£8425S
STOP ID LOCATION TIME The Green SaleS
ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 02:45 PM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 02:57 PM 7
1380 E 8425 S 03:16 PM @ 7 2 ~ & 3
HILL HAVEN LN (1620 E) & MULBERRY WY (8300 S)GREEN... 03:19 PM = g § N § = ¢
BUS GARAGE 03:32 PM = = m = h
' — m



E8020S

w
Sl wn
. w ol
BUS #1267 -- Madrid-Mulberry to 8085 S . & S
S |
g T i 0
o A\
= E 8085 S . |
MORNING BUS 2 2
e o
BUS # 1267 RUN ID: * ) si25s " =
STOP ID LOCATION TIME 3
o
MADRID WY (8250 S) & MULBERRY WY (1405 E) 07:34 AM
8085 S 1475 E 07:37 AM g E8175S
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTAWAY)  08:00 AM @
m
AFTERNOON BUS Madrid W2y 9
w
BUS # 1267 RUN ID: 1 %
STOP ID LOCATION TIME = e
Z
&
ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 02:45 PM S %
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTAWAY)  02:57 PM » %
MADRID WY (8250 S) & MULBERRY WY (1405 E) 03:18 PM E8330S <
8085 S 1475 E 03:20 PM 2 0
& Peruvian Park
m Elementary School

Forbush

Dr



1466 E 8600 S
BUS # 1204 MORNING BUS RUN ID:
STOP ID LOCATION TIME
1466 E 8600 S (CROSSWALK @ CHURCH) 07:39 AM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 08:00 AM
AFTERNOON BUS
BUS # 1204 LOCATION RUN ID:
STOP ID TIME
Page
ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 02:45 PM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 02:57 PM
1466 E 8600 S (CROSSWALK @ CHURCH) 03:16 PM

BUS #1204-- Out of PPark Boundaries

3. SLCLS

3 00€L

3 00€L

5 |
h Qs F 4 \5’9 |
o s & SRS o 2 /

m S m ™ om & Y /
| - 5
- o },'

5
E 8600 S E 8600 S
» 3
Y o
S =
E 8685S X
8730 S ;e
Alltal Vista
smBetmont 2 »
g Pi{J' H 1S = o
m l g l] v m ‘?1
4
E 8850S
5,6 Silver Mesa
elast-Elementary School
Granada Dr

C/ %



BUS #1205 -- Out of PPark Boundaries
1398 E Old Mission Road
1345 E. Coppercreek Rd

BUS # 1205

MORNING BUS

RUNID: 1
STOP ID LOCATION TIME

1398 E OLD MISSION RD (AT CHURCH) 07:36 AM

1345 E COPPERCREEK RD (GREEN BOX @ CHURCH) 07:43 AM

Page

SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 08:00 AM

AFTERNOON BUS
BUS # 1205 RUN ID:
STOP ID LOCATION TIME

ARRIVAL PERUVIAN PARK ELEM 02:45 PM
SCHOOL: PERUVIAN PARK ELEM - 11150 S 300 E (VISTA WAY) 02:57 PM
1345 E COPPERCREEK RD (GREEN BOX @ CHURCH) 03:11 PM
1398 E OLD MISSION RD (AT CHURCH) 03:19 PM

3 00€E\

0
9201398 Old Mission Road \
Cott

Cres
Elat Iron Mesa Pérk
Alta Vista
Ne,

1345 Coppercreek Road

—






